
COALINGA-HURON LIBRARY DISTRICT 

BOARD OF TRUSTEES’ MEETING SCHEDULE 

July 2024 - June 2025 

              

 
Tuesday, July 23, 2024    Huron Branch Library 

 

Tuesday, August 13, 2024            Coalinga Library  

   

Tuesday, September 10, 2024                         Huron Branch Library 

 

Tuesday, October 8, 2024   Coalinga Library 

 

Tuesday, November 12, 2024   Coalinga Library 

 

Tuesday, December 10, 2024   Coalinga Library 

 

Tuesday, January 28, 2025   Huron Branch Library 

 

Tuesday, February 11, 2025                           Coalinga Library 

 

Tuesday, March 11, 2025             Huron Branch Library 

 

Tuesday, April 8, 2025                       Coalinga Library 

 

Tuesday, May 13, 2025                                  Huron Branch Library 

 

Tuesday, June 10, 2025    Coalinga Library 

 

Unless otherwise noted, meetings begin at 5:30 pm. at the Coalinga Library, 

Program Room and Huron Branch Library Program Room. 

 

Board Adopted:  June 11, 2024 

 

Coalinga District Library: 305 N. 4th St. Coalinga, CA 93210 

Huron Branch Library: 36050 “O” Street, Huron, CA 93234 

 
 


